Eesti Lauatenniseliit
ESTONIAN TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

Eesti Individuaalsed Meistrivoistlused

Meespaarismang
22-23.03.2025

Allar Vellner ja Andres Somer

Kohtunik

16

12

13

14

1"

10

15

Madis Moos-Pert Marten Lehtlaan

3:0
(9,3,4) 109

Frank Tomas Turi-Martin Kraiko

3:2
(9,-13,-12,4,9)

Stanislav Strogov-Andrei Maltizov

3:0
(6,5,8) 110

Maksim Vuhka-Toomas Libene

PLUSSRING
Madis Moos-Pert Marten Lehtlaan
3:0
(3,6,3)
117 Maksim Vuhka-Toomas Libene

Maksim Vuhka-Toomas Libene

3:0
(1,6,9)

Mart Luuk-Markkos Pukk

3:0
(3,7,9) 111

limar Vuhka-Sergei Petrov

3:0
(8,1,2)

Mart Luuk-Markkos Pukk

3:0
(4,-9,4,12)

Rivo Saaremée-Mihkel Pae

Madis Moos-Pert Marten Lehtlaan
101
Ottomar Habeoja-Henri Tiirk |
Erik Nlid-Robi Tooming
102|
Frank Tomas Tiri-Martin Kraiko
Stanislav Strogov-Andrei Maltizov
103|
Filat Andreev-Jevgeni Strogov |
Dmitri Rakel-Andrus Hiieméae
104|
Maksim Vuhka-Toomas Libene |
Mart Luuk-Markkos Pukk
105|
Reimo Saar-Kristo Kaukiila
Mart Kurvet-Andrus Vaher
106|
limar Vuhka-Sergei Petrov |
Rivo Saaremée-Mihkel Pae
107
Jan Kenneth Toming-Artur Koptelkov |
Sebastian Asu-Kevin Kukk
108|

Vallot Vainula-Aleksandr Smirnov

3:2
(-7,9,-6,9,8) 112

Vallot Vainula-Aleksandr Smirnov

3:0
(9,8,11)

118

Vallot Vainula-Aleksandr Smirnov

3:0
(12,9,4)

Maksim Vuhka-Toomas Libene

3:0
(10,3,4)

3:0
(9,5,8)

131
Mart Luuk-Markkos Pukk
3:2
(-13,9,9,-6,5)
-131

3:2
(10,-7,10,-8,5)

Mart Luuk-Markkos Pukk

Madis Moos-Pert Marten Lehtlaan

Vallot Vainula-Aleksandr Smirnov
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